
2,382,000円
S-T

R02/08

3BA-NGX10

2WD

1,200cc

6MT

5人

4,385mm*1,795mm*1,550mm

1,390kg

直列4気筒ｲﾝﾀｰｸｰﾗｰ付ﾀｰﾎﾞ

85/5,200-5,600 kW/rpm

185/1,500-4,000 N･m/rpm

1,800mm*1,455mm*1,210mm

50リットル

2021/04/07

C-HR

38,960円

36,900円

30,500円

27,770円

2,640mm

-kg

○

○

○

○

○

○

9,910円

株式会社 ACLパドック

〒424-0926 静岡県静岡市清水区村松330番
ﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸ

TEL  : 0543-34-5888 FAX : 0543-34-1867
販売店 : 拠点 :

担当 :
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日付

環境性能割


